Contour® Frost Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

PUSH-BUTTON BALLPEN WITH FROSTED FINISH BARREL AND
MATCHING FROSTED RUBBERISED GRIP.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.013Kg

1000

13.5Kg

400x310x220mm

96081000

China



