Contour® Frost Ballpen



PUSH-BUTTON BALLPEN WITH FROSTED FINISH BARREL AND MATCHING FROSTED RUBBERISED GRIP.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.013Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	13.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	400x310x220mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China